Summerhouse E.C. - 01 October 2019

(1a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 09:58:52

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
72 Ewens, Phoebe DORITAD BNOV 0/35.90 0/32.81 25.00
69 March, Olivia GRANITAS GIRL BNOV 0/38.88 0/37.21 20.00
56 Armstrong, Georgina IDEFIX VAN HET NODDEVELT BNOV 0/42.91 0/39.96
25 Ovens, Amy KOKODENCE WV BNOV 0/43.38 0/41.66
11 Higgins, Annette CSF FELIX BNOV 0/40.00 0/42.86
177 Chambers, Tracy SUGARLOAF BLUE BNOV 2(2)/53.63 0/54.40
22 Moss, Bryony Jane CRYSTAL CRUISE BNOV 0/44.96 4(K)/43.94 7
45 Bultitude, Charles CHICAGO CHICK FLICK BNOV 0/46.61 24(CK:16)/73.74 8
49 Oxenham, Becky EXTRAORDINAIRE 90CM 0/35.12 0/34.64 25.00
180 Kettlewell, Julianna VERLORNA 33 90CM 4(K)/40.40 0/37.71 20.00 | 2
48 Penfound, Madison ANSGAAR 90CM 4(K)/44.23 0/42.70 3
22 Moss, Bryony Jane CRYSTAL CRUISE BNOV 4(K)/48.29 9(KC:1)/58.33 HC
74 Evans, Dani VOUGE 90CM 0/39.56 0/42.43 Tkt
19 Bizzarro, Daniele MORIS 90CM 0/43.81 0/47.20 Tkt
15 Verdina, Andrea BLONDY 90CM 0/42.98 0/44.21 Tkt
75 Evans, Dani SHELBY 90CM 4(K)/42.81 4(K)/46.91 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 09:58:52



Summerhouse E.C. - 01 October 2019

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 11:11:14

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D

72 Ewens, Phoebe DORITAD D 0/36.43 0/32.41 30.00 | 1
57 Armstrong, Georgina IM STAR DE MUZE D 0/45.13 0/33.40 20.00 | 2
47 Blossett, Rosie OMARD HAWAII LASS D 0/42.36 0/36.03 18.00 | 3
11 Higgins, Annette CSF FELIX D 0/38.64 0/42.16 4
65 Rogers, Amelia VINKO V D 0/45.80 0/42.38 5
59 Crane, Sally Jane FLORANCE D 0/45.02 0/45.40 6
43 Halion, Martha WRECK IT RALPH D 0/42.06 4(K)/36.01 7
16 Verdina, Andrea RSH LADY DARCY D 0/36.29 4(K)/37.30 8
12 Higgins, Annette MGH CANDY FLOSS D 0/45.65 4(K)/37.44 9
25 Ovens, Amy KOKODENCE WV D 0/44.71 4(K)/42.76 10
10 Ovens, Amy JILL-MONE D 4(K)/43.50 4(K)/42.83 11
17 Fioravanti, Anna BALLY MICHAEL PIXIE D 12(KR:4)/59.20 4(K)/39.91 12
52 Moss, Bryony Jane SUMMERHOUSE ZIDONJA 1.00M 0/41.00 0/33.80 30.00 | 1
49 Oxenham, Becky EXTRAORDINAIRE 1.00M 0/39.46 0/35.48 20.00 || 2
38 George, Beth DIABLO DE L ABBAYE 1.00M 6(D:2)/57.66 0/45.13 18.00 | 3
48 Penfound, Madison ANSGAAR 1.00M 16(KKKK)/50.90 4(K)/48.28 4
82 Batherst, Leanne DANDY D 4(K)/45.23 0/40.48 Tkt -
75 Evans, Dani SHELBY 1.00M 4(K)/43.14 8(KK)/43.56 Tkt -
74 Evans, Dani VOUGE 1.00M 4(K)/37.85 0/41.06 Tkt -
19 Bizzarro, Daniele MORIS 1.00M 4(K)/36.60 4(K)/36.50 Tkt -
82 Batherst, Leanne DANDY 1.00M (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR Tkt -
34 Murgatroyd, Georgie ZANNA 1.00M 0/39.34 4(K)/39.66 Tkt -
85 Rusbridge, Tim ELOISE DF 1.00M 0/45.90 0/44.20 Tkt -
76 Evans, Dani ERNIE 1.00M 0/41.46 4(K)/42.80 Tkt -
77 Evans, Dani WISPA 1.00M 0/39.24 0/41.53 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 11:11:14



Entry

35
61
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33

85
7
34
20
78
83

83

Rider

Reynolds, Jake

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Ovens, Amy

Higgins, Annette
Shrubshall-justice, Georgina
Seward, Frances

Podger, Anna

Verdina, Andrea

George, Beth

Fioravanti, Anna

Rusbridge, Tim

Evans, Dani

Murgatroyd, Georgie
Bizzarro, Daniele

Evans, Dani

Rusbridge, Timothy

Rusbridge, Timothy

Summerhouse E.C. - 01 October 2019

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 11:58:27

Horse

DREWMAIN DARK STAR

CAPITOLC I

CASTALIA Il

IVAR

MGH CANDY FLOSS

LADY GERLETHA

CONFIDENCE IV

SIMPATICO

RSH LADY DARCY

DIABLO DE L ABBAYE

BALLY MICHAEL PIXIE

ELOISE DF

WISPA

ZANNA

AMADEUS DREAM

MILES OF SMILES

MHS SICARIO

MHS SICARIO

Results

0/44.31 0/30.00
0/42.86 0/32.43

0/46.20 0/34.44

0/46.72 0/34.53

0/42.23 0/36.21

0/42.80 0/36.86

0/40.21 0/39.08

0/47.43 0/46.27

0/42.16 4(K)/37.56

0/50.53 4(K)/45.60
4(K)/44.08 4(K)/43.10
0/45.21 4(K)/44.98 Tkt
0/39.31 0/40.98 Tkt
8(KK)/41.21 8(KK)/41.11 Tkt
0/38.35 0/32.81 Tkt

0/35.78 4(K)/32.44 Tkt
(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt

4(K)/41.63 4(K)/41.60 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 11:58:27

Prize

30.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

"



Summerhouse E.C. - 01 October 2019

(4a) Connolly's RED MILLS Senior Newcomers - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m

Entry

21
36
175
179
178
50
58
81
32
64
35
55
7
68
33
23
174
43
78
83

55A

Rider

Bizzarro, Daniele

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew

Bradstock, Alfie
Bradstock, Alfie
Bradstock, Alfie
Shrubshall-justice, Georgina
Armstrong, Georgina
Squires, Sara

Langley, Sarah Lacey
Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Reynolds, Jake
Ovens, Amy

Berry, Max

Moss, Bryony Jane
Podger, Anna

Yule, Imogen

Stables, Estelle Olivia
Halion, Martha

Evans, Dani
Rusbridge, Timothy

Bizzarro, Daniele

Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 13:09:14

Horse

STORMHILL RIOT

ATHRILLER

QUIESTELLE

NEWTON IV

FLYING SOLO

LADY GERLETHA

NORTH GRAFINO

DENALI I

EDELMAN

MODESTY FORBIDS Il

DREWMAIN DARK STAR

LAST ROCK

RENKUM ROCKY ROAD

NOBLE YSERA

SIMPATICO

JARGOON

CONAIR IV

WRECK IT RALPH

MILES OF SMILES

MHS SICARIO

JACK

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 13:09:14

Section

1.10M

1.10M

Results

0/39.84 0/36.92
0/47.90 0/41.70
0/43.45 0/42.06
0/42.63 0/42.13
0/44.81 0/43.93
0/43.76 0/46.04
0/44.60 0/46.96
0/44.03 0/47.55
0/39.65 4(K)/37.48
0/41.03 4(K)/38.41
0/45.53 4(K)/46.18
4(K)/43.90 0/58.48
0/43.38 8(KK)/54.26
0/50.00 8(KK)/55.10
0/46.68 8(KK)/59.65

0/46.01 21(K:17)/76.89

4(K)/41.36 20(KKKKK)/53.53

12(KKK)/39.71 (KKT)/~-.-- Ret.

0/39.05 0/36.53 Tkt

4(K)/46.98 12(KKK)/55.03 Tkt

0/46.52 8(KK)/43.66 Tkt

Prize

40.00

30.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

P

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17



Entry

51
63
30
175
81
86
64
179
21
23
54
53
53

79

Summerhouse E.C. - 01 October 2019

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open

Rider

Shrubshall-justice, Georgina

John, Rhian
Edmond, Ashley
Bradstock, Alfie
Squires, Sara

O Donohue, Jack
Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Bradstock, Alfie
Bizzarro, Daniele
Yule, Imogen
Brownbill, Stephanie
Elliott, Tessa Kerr
Elliott, Tessa Kerr
Evans, Dani

Scholefield, Lizzie

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 13:51:55

Horse

CRUISE ON BARCO

PINTER Z

MAURO DONALDSON

QUI EST ELLE

DENALI I

IKABERLINA RV

MODESTY FORBIDS I

NEWTON IV

STORMHILL RIOT

JARGOON

RICH LADY K

QUIDAM Mz

QUIDAM MZ

KIMMI

MATT

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 13:51:55

Section

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

1.15M

BM1.15

1.15M

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

0/44.61 0/40.23

0/45.93 0/41.55

0/45.38 0/45.00

0/42.30 0/45.61

0/41.56 0/48.53

0/45.24 0/52.50

0/41.38 4(K)/39.01
0/40.98 4(K)/41.98
0/42.51 4(K)/53.28

0/43.61 5(5)/59.50

Results Prize

50.00

40.00

30.00

4(K)/40.14 8(KK)/46.10

15(R:11)/60.50 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref

(RT)/--.— Ret. HC

0/46.43 Tkt

4(K)/45.64 9(KK:1)/55.86 Tkt

PI

10

"



Summerhouse E.C. - 01 October 2019

(6a) Equitop Myoplast Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 14:57:02

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
37 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew ARGENDA F 0/47.75 0/38.41 50.00 | 1
94 Bradstock, Alfie FLAVOUR OF FAME F 0/44.56 0/38.78 35.00 | 2
62 Gordon, Sophie PATRIANO I 1.20M 0/44.31 0/38.81 25.00 |3
89 Tanaka, Toshiyuki KELECYN PIRATE F 0/41.85 0/41.78 20.00 | 4
51 Shrubshall-justice, Georgina CRUISE ON BARCO 1.20M 0/45.96 0/42.43 20.00 | 5
24 Yule, Imogen BLONDE AMBITION IV 1.20M 0/47.03 0/44.21 6
186 Wallace, Sophie COUNTESS Il 1.20M 0/48.53 0/45.26 7
91 Fernyhough, Joseph SALVADOR V 1.20M 0/47.21 0/46.64 8
184 Gauntlett, Nick PARTY TRICK F 0/47.28 0/47.13 9
39 Kent, Amanda CONTRICHTA 1.20M 0/44.40 4(K)/39.36 10
185 Gauntlett, Nick SKY HIGH MORNING F 0/46.50 4(K)/39.43 1
176 Woolger, Araminta Clementine BENEDICTUS 1.20M 4(K)/44.08 0/45.18 12
67 Gauntlett, Nick ICE COOL COOLEY F 0/45.00 4(K)/46.01 13
178 Bradstock, Alfie FLYING SOLO F 0/44.20 4(K)/46.75 14
63 John, Rhian PINTER Z F 0/44.35 4(K)/47.58 15
30 Edmond, Ashley MAURO DONALDSON F 4(K)/39.20 0/48.66 16
41 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew ENAMORADO 1.20M 0/39.58 4(K)/51.61 17
30A Edmond, Ashley EARL OF THE GREYS F 4(K)/43.83 4(K)/45.76 18
79 Evans, Dani KIMMI F 0/44.25 0/43.83 Tkt -
84 Rusbridge, Timothy INCEPTION F 4(K)/43.68 4(K)/47.83 Tkt -
18 Galluci, Matteo LAOS D | 1.20M 0/41.46 4(K)/47.05 Tkt -
80 Evans, Dani FRANKIE F 0/45.75 0/47.48 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 14:57:02
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Summerhouse E.C. - 01 October 2019

7 Senior 1.25m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 15:40:43

Rider Horse Results Prize
Bradstock, Alfie GRAND CRU | 0/40.33 0/33.41 75.00
Rogers, Amelia VINROY V 0/46.28 0/40.83 50.00
Kent, Amanda BILLY SPIRIT 0/45.53 0/45.83 40.00
Woolger, Araminta Clementine BENEDICTUS 0/46.41 0/46.58
Slattery, Tom FIX BLUE 0/46.71 0/48.96
O Donohue, Jack HAUFOM 2(2)/52.58 0/48.62
Gordon, Sophie PATRIANO Il 0/44.20 4(K)/40.06
Edmond, Ashley EARL OF THE GREYS 0/43.93 4(K)/46.13
Bradstock, Alfie GAINSBOROUGH 0/44.94 4(K)/46.63
Fernyhough, Joseph SALVADOR V 4(K)/45.04 0/48.93
Evans, Dani FRANKIE 4(K)/47.28 0/45.93 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 01/10/2019 15:40:43

PI

10



